
Bundesfinale der Schülerinnen RSG 2011
am 28.05 2011 in Hamburg
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43,5756,950 5,200 5,500

15,500 13,725 14,350

4,6003,850

19. Carline Jacobson
SV Halle 

20. Sophia Gurevich
TV Fechingen

4,000 3,150

43,8256,050 6,600 5,700

15,050 14,950 13,825

44,0506,400 6,000 6,150

15,400 13,950 14,700

3,4004,200

17. Jannika Dartmann
Schwerter Turnerschaft

18. Anna Lisa Geberovitch
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

3,900 2,850

44,2506,500 6,400 5,450

16,000 15,000 13,250

44,6005,900 6,000 5,800

16,500 14,100 14,000

3,8003,400

15. Annika Meyert
TuG Leipzig

16. Kareen Hoven
TSV Bocholt

4,250 4,550

45,1256,500 6,750 6,000

14,900 15,100 15,125

45,3506,350 6,200 6,050

15,450 14,775 15,125

3,6504,100

13. Natalie Köhn
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

14. Elisa Schnorr
TV Bretten

4,350 4,250

45,7506,700 6,550 5,650

15,400 16,025 14,325

46,1756,250 6,850 6,050

14,850 16,150 15,175

3,6504,600

11. Marie Janzen
SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

12. Danai Braziotis
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

3,100 4,700

47,0006,900 6,000 6,300

16,900 13,700 16,400

47,0756,900 6,500 6,400

17,300 15,150 14,625

3,5503,250

9. Anna Cernobajeva
TV Wattenscheid 01

10. Valeriya Savelyeva
SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

4,650 3,600

47,1756,900 6,600 5,300

17,450 15,875 13,850

47,2506,400 6,150 5,750

16,550 15,900 14,800

3,1504,900

7. Katrin Pankratz
TBG Neulußheim

8. Maryia Chornaokaya
TSV Schwerin

4,750 3,750

47,5757,050 5,800 5,750

16,950 15,625 15,000

48,0256,850 6,250 6,500

17,300 15,450 15,275

3,7504,350

5. Jessica Botter
TV Lahr

6. Emily Schmehr
TV Fechingen

4,400 3,050

49,0756,800 6,300 6,800

17,800 14,675 16,600

50,3757,150 7,250 6,550

17,400 16,675 16,300

4,1005,850

3. Evelyn Trenkenschu
TV Bochum-Brenschede

4. Lisa - Marie Brückner
Blumenthaler TV

4,600 4,150

51,8756,750 7,150 6,900

17,950 17,000 16,925

1. Alina Diakov
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

54,4257,350 7,050

18,850 18,450

5,5002. Danielle Primak
Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

4,450

6,600

17,125

5,550 4,300

57,7757,650 7,200 6,400

21,300 19,525 16,950
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1,300 0,700 0,700

6,050 4,950 5,550 -0,05
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1,750 1,900 1,800

5,900 -0,20 4,500 5,650 -0,20

(34) (35) (33)

1,900 1,600 0,500

5,700 4,500 5,150
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39. Christina Nülle
SKG Sprendlingen

3,000 3,450

36,6005,550 4,750 5,100

12,400 11,450 12,750

36,8755,950 4,600 5,000

13,300 11,175 12,400

2,9003,300

37. Laura Tänzer
TuG Leipzig

38. Madita Siecksmeier
TSV Bocholt 

4,250 2,550

37,4505,700 4,950 5,100

13,300 12,375 11,775

38,0505,900 5,650 4,950

13,350 12,250 12,450

2,3002,300

35. Michelle Walther
TuG Leipzig

36. Veronika Proschin
TSV Ötlingen

3,800 2,700

38,2256,100 5,700 4,950

13,350 12,900 11,975

38,5256,200 5,150 5,300

14,600 11,475 12,450

2,7502,850

33. Paula Doebel
TSG Neu-Isenburg

34. Melissa Meser
VfL Zehlendorf 

3,700 3,550

38,7255,850 5,000 5,750

13,200 12,150 13,375

39,9506,300 5,750 5,150

14,500 12,500 12,950

3,1002,750

31. Vanessa Lippgardt
TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

32. Charleen Salis
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

4,450 3,200

40,7256,250 5,900 5,300

14,150 14,125 12,450

40,8756,200 5,350 5,900

13,950 13,225 13,700

3,1504,000

29. Michelle Nazarenus
TV Lahr

30. Anna Vojik
TSV Schwerin

2,500 3,100

40,9256,500 4,900 5,400

15,100 12,275 13,550

41,1256,250 5,300 5,500

14,300 13,550 13,275

3,2005,100

27. Belinda Gashi
TuB Bocholt 

28. Karina Bosnak
TBG Neulußheim

2,550 4,400

41,3756,150 5,900 5,200

14,750 13,325 13,300

41,6256,350 5,600 5,450

14,400 14,150 13,075

3,2505,000

25. Celina Seidel
SV Halle 

26. Jenny Titov
TuG Leipzig

2,950 3,550

41,8756,400 6,050 5,300

14,450 13,675 13,750

41,9506,150 5,450 5,650

13,700 14,350 13,900

3,7003,650

23. Kristine Benz
TBG Neulußheim

24. Leona Gashi
SV Halle 

4,100 2,250

42,0757,100 6,400 4,350

17,100 14,700 10,275

42,6756,350 6,400 5,450

15,400 14,150 13,125

2,6003,600

21. Clara Spadinger
SG Dahner Felsenland

22. Fiona Isabel Schneider
SC Potsdam 

4,400 4,300

43,5505,950 6,350 6,000

13,750 15,000 14,800
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